
C A R P I N T E R I A  H I G H  S C H O O L
T R A C K  &  F I E L D  2 0 2 2

      Approx. Approx.
Date  Day Meet Location Meet Time Departure Return

Feb 19  Sat. Alumni Meet Carpinteria 11:00  
   (Entire team) 

Feb 26  Sat. Rincon Races Carpinteria 10:00  
   (Entire team) 

Mar 3  Thur. Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 3:30 1:45 PM 7:30 PM
   (Entire team) 

Mar 10  Fri. Foothill Technology Carpinteria 3:30  
   (Entire team) 

Mar 12  Sat. Tri-County Invitational Moorpark 9:00 AM 7:00 AM 4:00 PM
   (Entire team) 

Mar 17  Thur. Fillmore * Carpinteria 3:30 
   (Entire team) 

Mar 23  Wed. Bishop Diego, Cate Carpinteria 3:00  
   (Entire team) 

Mar 31  Thur. Santa Paula * Santa Paula 3:30 1:40 PM 8:00 PM
   (Entire team) 

Apr 7  Thu. Hueneme * Carpinteria 3:30  
   (Entire team) 

Apr 9  Sat. Arcadia Invitational Arcadia 9:00 7:00 AM 8:00 PM
   (Optional, Only 1 or 2 athletes)

Apr 14  Thu. Nordhoff * Carpinteria 3:30 
   (Entire team) 

Apr 16  Sat. 102nd Russell Cup Carpinteria 9:00  
   (Qualifying Standard, russellcup.com )

Apr 20  Wed. Malibu * Malibu 3:30 1:30 PM 8:30 PM
   (Entire team) 

Apr 23  Sat. S.B. County Meet Santa Ynez 10:00 7:30 AM 5:00 PM
   (Qualifying Standard, Qualifying Standards are in the team handbook.)

Apr 28  Thu. CCL Championships Carpinteria 3:00  
   (Full team, Qualifying Standards are in the team handbook.)

May 7  Sat. CIF Prelims Carpinteria 11:00  
   (Varsity Only, Qualify from CCL Finals)

May 14  Sat. CIF Finals Moorpark 11:00 8:00 AM 10:00 PM
   (Varsity Only, Qualify from CIF Prelims)

*Citrus Coast League Meets


